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VISION
To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.
MISSION

Mi: Infrastructural Relevance - Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning - Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect - Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Even 2024_25, Version 1.0
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Days o | Days
I | Wed Dec04,24 S8 Class Begins
2 Thu, Dec 05, 24
3 Fri, Dec 06, 24
4 Sat, Dec 07, 24
:5 .
6 Mon, Dec 09, 24
7 Tue, Dec 10, 24
§ Wed, Dec 11, 24
9 Thy, Dec 12, 24
10 | Fri,Decl3,24
11
=
[ 13 Man, Dec 16,24 M 1& M2 Nete to ASST HOD $6/54 Class Begins
14 | Tue Decl7,24
.15' | Wed, Dec 18,24 M | Completion & Report
T Thu, Dec 19, 24 M1 &2 Note to HOD/DEAN MI&2 Note to HOD
17 | Fri.Dec20,24 Assignment |
18
19
20
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5
24
25
26
27 | Mon, Dec30,24
23 _-: Tue, Dee 31,24 M 1&2 Note to HOVDEAN
9 Wed, Jan 01, 25
':"31;_: Fri, Jan 03,25 M 3 Note o ASST HOD
.; o




§1 Question 10 Stream

Coordinator

Mon, Jan 06, 25 51 Question to Stream Coordinator Clindiantts
Tue, Jan 07, 25 M3 Note to HOD/DEAN M 1 Completion & Report
Wed, Jan 08, 25 Assignment 1
Thu, Jan 09, 25
| Sl ] Fri, Jan 10, 25 M2 Completion & Report
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48 52 Classes Beging
! l! Tue, Jan 21,25 St Question to HOD §1 Question ta HOD
50 | WedJan22,25
51 | ThuJan23,25
52 | FijJan24.25 e s T
4 Iﬂ
s
L Mon, Jan 27, 25 S1 Question to DEAN S1 Question 10 DEAN M2 Note ta ASST HOD
| 56 | TueJan28.25 $1 Question to HOD
57 | Wed Jan29,25
i Th, Jan 30, 25 M2 Completion & Report M2 Nete to HOD/DEAN
"'_ ﬁ Fri, Jan 31,25 S1 Question to DEAN
60 Sat, Feb 01, 25
o
: 62 | Mon, Feb 03,25 Series Exam 1
| 63 | Tuc,Fob04,25 Series Exam 1 Series Exam 1 Series Exam 1
o4 | Wed.ebos, 25 M 1 Completion & Report
_ﬁ - Thu, Feb 06, 25 Series Exam 1 Series Exam | Series Exam 1
; 66 |  Fri,Fcb07,25 M 3 Completion & Report Series Exam |
@
o
# 69 | Mon, Feb 10, 25 Series | Result Series | Result Assignment 1
:_ 1_0 Tue, Feb 11, 25 Assignment 2 M4 Note ta ASST HOD
L 71 | wedFeb 12,25
Thu, Feb 13, 25 M4 Note to HOD/DEAN Series | Result
. Fri, Feb 14,25
s
i "'.'lﬁ : Mon, Feb 17,25 52 Question to Stream Coordinator B Cuneling e Divienss M3 Note to ASST HOD




Tue, Apr 01,25

Series exam 3

Series 2 Result

77 Tue, Feb 18, 25 MS Nete to ASST HOD M3 Completion & Report
78 | Wed, Feb19,25 Assigament 2 §
ﬁ @.u Thu, Feb 20, 25 MS Note te HOD/DEAN M3 Note to HOD/DEAN
iﬁ‘ﬁ_' Fri, Feb 21, 25 M4 Completion & Report
5
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83 | Mon, Fcb 24,25 52 Question te HOD 52 Question to HOD
'so' |  Tue, Feb25,25
=y
m Thu, Feb 27,25 M5 Note ta ASST HOD M2 Completion & Report
& | FriPeb2s 25 MS Note to HOD/DEAN SRR S ;
i i :. Mon. Mar 03, 25 52 Question 1o DEAN 52 Question to DEAN Assignment 2 e
9! Tue, Mar 04, 25 832 Question to Stream Coordinator - Q'?::::'i;:;:_rum R
; !ﬂ,- Wed, Mar 05, 25 S2 Question to HOD
93 : Thu, Mar 06, 25 M4 Completion & Report
! 94 Fri, Mar 07, 25 Series exam 2 Series exam 2
B
%
”__ Mon, Mar 10, 25 Series exam 2 Series exam 2 M4 Note to ASST HOD =
% Tuc, Mar 11, 25 53 Question to HOD Series exam 2 $2 Question to DEAN
7 "L? Wed, Mar 12, 25 MS5 Completion & Report $3 Question to HOD M4 Note to HOD/DEAN
g mo | Tho, Mar 13,25 TECH FEST TECH FEST
101 |  Fri, Mar 14,25 TECH FEST TECH FEST
102 Sat, Mar 15, 25 TECH FEST TECH FEST
103
'lo_l | Mon, Mar 17,25 Series 2 Result Series 2 Result
105 - Tue, Mar 18, 25 Assignment 3
: 106 Wed, Mar 19, 25 §3 Question to DEAN M3 Completion & Report
107 | Tho, Mar 20,25 Project/Viva/ Revision $3 Question to DEAN = @‘E?:f:d“i:;':‘r“'“'“
108 | Fri.Mar21,25 PAPER CONFERENCE PAPER CONFERENCE Pmmmm
lb'-‘ Sat, Mar 22, 25 PAPER CONFERENCE PAPER CONFERENCE Serfes exam 2 mmﬂm
1o
'I'!.-I_}? > Mon, Mar 24, 25 Series exam 3 Assignment 3 Series exam 2
i : Tue, Mar 25, 25 Series exam 3 Series exam 2
13 | Wed Mar 26,25 Project/Viva/ Revision
i14,| Thu Mar27,25 Scries 3 Result
s Fri, Mar 28, 25 IM & Attendance M35 Completion & Report
Sat, Mar 29, 25 Series exam 3 83 Question to HOD




Wed, Apr 02, 25 Series exam 3
Thu, Apr 03, 25 Series 3 Result
: Fri, Apr (4, 25 IM & Attendance 83 Question 1o DEAN
125 | Mon, Apr07.25 \ssigniment 3
| 126 : Tue, Apr 08, 25 M4 Completion & Report
‘ Wed. Apr 09, 25
128 Thu, Apr 10, 25 Series exam 3
m Fri, Apr 11,25 Series exam 3
r Tue, Apr 15,25 Series exam 3
134 | Wed Apr 16,25 ESE S8
T !
ko K 21525 Series 3 Result i
140 | TeeApr22.25 =g
: 1_3; | Wed Apr23,25
| 142 | ThuApr24,25
1 | paps,2s ESE $6 =
146 | Mon, Apr 28,25
Tue, Apr 29, 25
‘ Wed, Apr 30, 25 M to KTU
49
150 | i, May 02,25
151
152
153 Mon, May 05, 25 ESE 82
m Tue, May 06, 25
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